Us/04/94%

NAME

ALLENDORF, JOHN H.
ANGELINI, JAMES H.
BASTIAN, WILLIAHM P.
BERRY, DAVID M.
BERRY, HERBERT A. JR
BERRY , LAWRENCE J.
BIRKLE, NICHOLAS J.
BLANCHARD, JOSEPH H.
BLANDING, LARRY
BOCK , DANIEL J.
BREY, ROGER J.
BROPHY, JOSEPH A.
BROMN, RANDOLPH 6.
CAHPBELL, JOHN H. JR
CARSS», THOMAS R.
CHAPLIN, CALVIN
CHARNOTA, DANIEL B.
CHOURA , DOMALD L.
CHRISTIE, BRUCE M.
CHRISTINE, STEVEN L.
CLOUGH, HAROLD L.
COGGIMN, WILLIAM A.
COKER, MICHAEL V.
COLE, CURTIS L.
COLEMAN, RONALD D.
COPPIN, JERRY M.
CORNELIUS, ADRIAN A.
CULLERTON, THOMAS M.
CURREY, ROBERT 0.
DEAN, HWILLIAH A,

DELORENZO, VINCENT J.

DONALDSON, RONALO J.
DUNN, GEORGE R. JR
DUNPHY, TIMOTHY J.
FARLEY, ROGER J.
FAVALE, VINCENT J.
FORSYTHE, MERRILL B.
FUKS, JOSEPH A,
GARONER, JEFFREY R.
GARRETT, HOMWARD L.
GILL, HICHAEL B.
GLENN, ALAN J.
GODEK, JOHN S.

GOW, DAVID C.
GREELEY, DAVIO 0.
GREEN, GERALD D.
HABOAS, RUSSELL F.

HARRINGTOM, CHARLES J.

HARRIS, LEO Z. JR
HAWK , MICHAEL E.
HUNT, CHARLES B.
HUSSMAN, JACK L,
JONES, KERRY A.
JUSTUS, GARY S.
KARNER, JOSEPH M.

DATES

70
03/70-11/70

70
12/70-12/71

70- 7l

70

70- 71

70
06/70-05/71

70

70

70- 71
05/70-03/72
12/70-12/71

08/70-08/71
70
12/70-02/72
70~ 71
70- 71
70~ 71
70
70
70- 71
70
70
02/70-10/70
70

D3/70-10/70
04/70~-03/71
70
03/70-06/71
70
70~ 71
10/70-11/71
70

70
06/70-06/71
10/70- 71

70

11/70-11/71

10/70-09/71
05/70-09/70

11TH ARMURED CAVALRYS VETERAND OF VIETNAHM AND CAMBOULA

AIR CAV TRP - 1970 THRU 1972

OTHER INFORMATION

ROCKET SQUAD
ARP

ROCKET SQUAD
AIR TRP CDR

SLICKS
PILOT

'BLUE 6°', 'DADDY BLUE'

ARP

ARP
PILOT,HEAPONS PLT

OPNS OFF

ARP PILOT

'CHOPPER*

ARP, H@S S-3
SCOUT PILOT,HWHITE 11
SLICKS

ARP
ROCKET SQUAD

ROCKET SQUAD
PILOT,HEAPONS PLT

OPNS OFF

AERO SCOUTS

PILOT, ROCKET SQUAD
SLICK/SCOUT PILOT
ARP PILOT

ARP

SCOUT sSauJaD

ARP PILOT

NAME

KING, WARREN H.
KIRKs KARL J.
LAMBERT, CURTIS L.
LEATHERMOOD , JAMES D.
LILJEGREN, JOHN E.
LONG, DAVID E.
LOPEZ, FRED D.
LOUNSBERRY » RALPH E.
MADISON, GEORGE M.
HMANES, DENNIS L.
MANN, HMICHAEL J.
MARTENS,; RICKI D.
MCCARTHY, PHIL
MCGINTY, MARK A.
HORIARITY, DOUGLAS M.
HORSE , GEORGE M,
HORSE, MARCUS R.
MURRY, STEVEN E.
NAYLON, THOMAS M.
OLINGER, MICHAEL L.
PAYNE, GEORGE A. JR
PETERSON, WALTER L.
PODE, DEAN A.
PRESCOTT, HARRY G.
PRUYNE, GARY A.
PUCKETT, JERRY D.
REINHART, WILLIAM R.
ROHRER, JAMES A. JR
RYAN, JOHN F.
SCHMAIER, UME U.
SEYLER, RONALD L.
SHAM, FELTOM E.

JR

SHEEHAN, WILLIAM H. III

SINGLETARY, DAVID G.
SKIRCHAK, RONALD N.
SMART, DONALD L.
STEELE, JAMES L.
STORIE, STEVEN W,
SULLIVAN, ROBERT F.
THOMPSON, THOMAS J.
TIGHE, MICHAEL J.
TREPTOW, JOHN HW.
TRUMBULL, GHORDIS M.
TYLER, DONALD K.
URBATSCH, KEN
USREY, HOMWARD E.
VERMETTE: TIH
HADOPIAN, MARK P.
HEATHINGTON, DONALD
HWELDON, PETER M.
WESTFALL, RICHARD M.
WHITE, GLEN D.
HILLIAMS, TERRY
HOJTOWICZ, RICHARD
WOLF, ROGER E.

DATES

04/70-04/71
70
70~ 71
70
09/70-0%/71

70~ 71

03/70-04/71
05/70-01/71
03/70-05/71
10/70-02/71
03/70-03/71

70

70- 71

70
07/70-07/71
03/70-12/70

70~ 71

70- 71

70- 71

70

70- 71

70

70

70

70- 71

70

70
12/70-12/71

70

02/70-10/71
70
70
03/70-08/70
70
01/70-11/71
06/70-05/71
05/70-08/70

07/70-07/71
70
08/70-08/71

PAGE

OTHER INFORMATION

ARP PILOT
SCOUTS
ARP PILOT

SCOUT PILOT
SCoUT PILOT
LRRP

ARP
ARP

AERO SCOUT PLT .
SCOUT PILOT,'MWHITE 5°'

SLICKS
ANTI TANK

ARP PILOT
PILOT, 'MWHITE 17°'
ROCKET SQUAD
ARP PLT LDR
TRP CO

ARP

‘NOOQIE*® ARP
ARP

ARP

MEDIC

SLICK PILOT

ARP
ARPS, HMOTOR POOL

1



03/04/99

NAME

HWOODRUM, FRANK
HYMANN, MICHAEL C.
ZIMMERMAN, RANDY M.
ZUCKER, RICHARD
ZUCKER, RICHARD

AKIN, DONALD H. JR
ALDRIDGE, A. D. JR
ALLEN, JERRY M.
ALLEN, ROBERT C.
ALLISON, EUGENE M.
ALVARADO, SIMON M.
ARMNOLD, FERRELL D.
AUVIL, DANIEL L. JR
AYALA,; JESUS V.
BADIA, MIGUEL O.
BAILEY, ALTON P.
BAILEY, ROBERT M.
BARNETT, TOMMY JR
BARRETT, DONALD P.
BARTH, BRUCE L.
BAYS, NORMAN G,
BELL, JAMES A.
BISHOP, JOHN V.
BLEAN, THOMAS K.
BLOUNT, DAVID W.
BOND, EDDIE E.
BRADY, ERNEST 5. JR
BROMWN, LUTRELL M.
BRUMMOND , ROBERT A.
BURGESS, JOHN C.
BUSCHOW, DONALD E.
BYRNES, GARY M.
CANTEY, ROOERICK H. JR
CAMNUEL, RICHARD R.
CARINE, NICHOLAS D.
CASH, WILLIAM D.
CHRISTENSEN, ARNOLD B.
COLVIN, KENNETH
COOKE, JOHN E.
COMELL, RICHARD A.
CRAIG, DENNIS P.
CRAMER, RENNIE H.
CROMWELL , DANIEL L.
CYR, JOSEPH J.
DANIELS, CAVID

DAY, PHILIP R.
OICKENS, EDMUND F.
DOUGLAS, MICHAEL R.
DRAKE, PAUL D.
DRENTH, EUGENE R.
DRIVER, GERALD C.
DUGAS, THEOGENE J. III
EARL, KERRY L.
EAST, ROGER F.

PATES

01/70-12/70

D&6/71-03/72

71-
7l

72

03/71-01/72

7l-
71
71

72

02/71-02/72

71
71
71~
71
71-
71
71-
71
71

72

72

72

72

72

72

D9/71-D3/72

7l

04/71-03/72
02/71-03/72

71

01/71-03/72

01/71-12/71

11TH ARMORED CAVALRYS VETERANS OF VIETNAM AND CAMBODIA
- 1970 THRU 1972

AIR CAV TRP

OTHER INFORMATION

'ZEKE®

PILOT,AERO RIFLE/LIFT PLT

PILOT,AERO RIFLE/LIFT PLT

PILOT,AERO RIFLE/LIFT PLT
ARP/SLICKS

PILOT
SUPPLY SECT
PILOT,HEAPONS PLT

PILOT,AERO WEAPONS PLT

PILOT, AERO RIFLE/LIFT PLT

PILOT,AERQO RIFLE/LIFT PLT

PILOT,AERO RIFLE/LIFT PLT

ASST OPNS OFF
PILOT,WNEAPONS PLT
PILOT

PILOT,WEAPONS PLT

SLICKS

NAME

ENGSTROM, BERNARD V.
FARLEY, ROGER J.
FARNSHORTH, EDWARD F.
FARRENKOPF, ROBERT A.
FISHER, LLOYD S.
FITE, OLIN C.
FLETCHER, ROBERT L.
FOSTER, STEFPHEN C.
FROUDE , JEFFERY W.
FUST, ARLAN L.
GANDARA, GUILLERMHO F.
GARCES, BALDEMAR
GEISLER, RODNEY M.
GODWIN, ARNOLD K.
GOMEZ, RAYMOMD
GORDON, DAVID S.
GRAVES, MICHAEL L.
GRAY , DONALD G. JR
GRAYSON, KENNETH J.
GREEN, FRANKLIMN G.
GREENE, THOMAS E.

GREENLEAF, WILLIAM A. III

HANSEN, NORMAN B.
HANSEN, PAUL D.
HARTUNG, DUANE L.
HARMOOD, JERRY T.
HAYMARD, JAKE JR
HAYNOOD, WILLIE L.
HEISER,; MWILLIAM C.
HENNESSEY, EDHARD J.
HERB, JOHN C. JR
HOGSED, JOHN 5.

HOLLOMON, LUTHER D. JR

HONEY , TERRY J.
HOWLAND, ROBERT S.
HUGHES, DAVID C.
HUNT, RICHARD E.
JACOBSON, TERRY N.
JOEL, MICHAEL G.
JOEL, MICHAEL G. SR
JOHANSON, CHARLES A.
JOHNS, KEVIN J.
JOHNS, KEVIN J,
JOHNSON, BILLYRAY
JOHNSON, DONALD L.
JONES, HILLIAH A.
JONES, WILLIAM H.
KASPER, GEORGE F.
KING, BILLY 6.
KIRTON, JAMES E.
KWIATKONSKI, BRIAN J.
LEDFORD, BOYD M.
LENT, PAUL E.
LEWIS, HERBERT L.
LOWE, HOWARD E.

71~
71

72
72

72

11/71-06/72

71

03/71-02/72

71
71-

72

02/71-01/72

7l
71l
71
7l
71
71
71
71-
71~
71
7l
71-
71
7l

72
7z

72

09/71-03/72

72

02/71-12/71

71
71
71

04/71-03/72

PAGE

OTHER INFORMATION

PILOT,AERO SCOUT PLT
PILOT ,HEAPONS PLT
ARP

PILOT,AERO SCOUT PLT

PILOT:HEAPONS PLT

*GO-GD GOMEZ'

PILOT,AERO SCOUT PLT
PILOT,AERQ SCOUT PLT

PLT CHDR-HEAPONS PLT
PILOT

PILOT,AERD RIFLE/LIFT PLT

PILOT,AERO SCOUT PLT

TRP X0

COBRA PILOT
MAINT SECT

PILOT,HEAPONS PLT

2



ua /G

NAME

LYNCH, JAMES HW. JR
MAGSAYD, MICHAEL
MAHANA, WAYNE J.
MANSEL, THOMAS L.
MARTIN, RONNIE L.
HMARTINEZ, RICHARD M.
MARTINEZ, RICHARD M.
MASON, ROBERT A. JR
MATEER, LARRY D.
MCELYEA, GERALD D,
MCGBUIRE, GORDON L.
MEADE, DEXTER M.
MENIX, WILBERT R.
MILLER, RONALD L.
MOELLERING, KEITH O,
NADING, JONNIE J.

NAKASHIMA, STANLEY R.

NEWELL, CARL
OFFUTT, THEODORE J.
OLECHNY, PATRICK J.
OTERD, GUADALUPE S.
PACKARD, WILLIAM E.
PATRICK, DOMNALD H,
PEGRAM, TED L.
PETERSON, JEFFREY G.
PEZ2I, MICHAEL P.
PLUMMER, JOHN A,
POMERDY, MARK L.
REYNOLDS, LOWELL D.
RHOADES, RONALD G.
RICE, HOWARD K.
RICHARDSON, LARRY W.
RICHMOND, RANDALL L.
RIPLEY, DAVID E,
ROBB, JOHN C. II
ROLAND, ROBERT J.

ROSSAND, WILLIAM J. JR

RUE, CHARLES W.
RUIZ, GABRIEL M.
RUMSEY, WILLIAM L.
SACKETT, THOMAS G.
SALTERSs BILLY R.
SCHOCK , RAYMOND L.
SCHWALL, RONALD R.
SHANKS, WILLIAM A.
SHINN, DAVID M.
SIEG, TONY H.
SKINNER: GARY C.
SKOCELAS, RICHARD L.
SLAUGHTER, SAMUEL R.
SMITH, RANDALL E. SR
SMITH, THOMAS H,
STARNES, JOHN E.
STREETER, KENNETH
STRINGER, SHERMAN

7l
08/71-03/72
7l

Ti- T2
71- (£
71

71
03/71-01/72

7l

71l
05/71-02/72

71l

7l- 72

71- 72
11/71-03/72

7l

71l
11/71-03/72

71- T2

71
04/71-12/71

7l- T2

71

71- T2

71

7l

7l

71

7l

71

71

71- 72

7l

- 72

7l- Te
09/71-03/72

71- T2

7l

71

71

11TH ARMORED CAVALRYS VETERANS OF YIETHNAM AND CAMBODIA
- 1976 THRU 1%72

AIR CAY TRP

OTHER INFORMATION

SLICKS
PILOT,WEAPONS PLT

PILOT,AERO RIFLE/LIFT PLT

PILOT,AERDO RIFLE/LIFT PLT

PILOT,AERO RIFLE/LIFT PLT
PILOT,AERD RIFLE/LIFT PLT

ROCKET SQD PILOT
CREWN CHIEF-COBRA

ARP

PILOT,AERO RIFLE/LIFT PLT

COBRA PILOT,'RED 5'

SLICK PILOT,AERO RIFLE PLT

PILOT,HWPNS PLT,'RED 10°
PILOT,AERO RIFLE/LIFT PLT

RANDY, SCOUTS

PILOT,SECT LDR,AERD RIFLE

PILOT,AERD RIFLE/LIFT PLT

PILOT,AEROD SCOUT PLT
SCOUT PILOT
PILOT,AERO SCOUT PLT

TRP CO

PILOT,AERDO RIFLE/LIFT PLT

NAME

SHEDLUND, JOHN A,
THORNTON, JAMES B.
TINDALL, MARSHALL L.
TOBIAS, MANUEL D.
TOBIAS, MANUEL D.
TURLEY, MICHAEL F.
VANFOSSEN, ELSON D.
VIEHWEG, PETER A.
MALTER, MILLIAM C,
HARD, RICHARD M.
MARD, RONALD C.
MATKINS, DAVID E.
WATKINS, WICHAEL L.
WEEMS, TERRANCE R.
WEINSTEIN, SAMUEL R.
MELLS; BLAIN M.
WEST, FRANK

WEST, GEORGE E.
WILHITE, ROY M.
WILSON, CHARLES L.
WISNIEWSKI, PATRICK J.
MOLLEMMAN, GARY A.
HOODRUFF, THOMAS M.
WULFF, ROY A.
ZUBARIK, JAMES A.

EYER, RICHARD O.
FISH, JAMES C.

LIRIANC-DIAZ, CARLDS M.

PAGE
DATES OTHER INFORMATION
71
71 ARP
71
71l ARP/SCOUT
7l ARP/SCOUT
09/71-064/72
71l

71- 72 PLT CMDR-AERO SCOUT PLT
7l ARP
07/71-06/72 PILOT,HEAPONS PLT
7l
71
71
71
71- 72 PILOT,AERO RIFLE/LIFT PLT
7l
7l
71
71
71
1
71~ 72 PILOT,WEAPONS PLT
71l
1 AIR TRP CDR
71

72
T2
0k/72-D3/72



